5	 HYDRAULIC 1T ROTATOR
	 Small forestry ATV trailer or paving equipment in the road construction
6	 HYDRAULIC 3T ROTATOR
	 Lighter forestry and agriculture applications
14	 HYDRAULIC 4.5T ROTATOR
	 Medium forestry and agriculture applications
20	 HYDRAULIC 5.5T ROTATOR
	 Forestry and agriculture equipment for higher loads and intensive use

WEIGHT
11.67 kg
* ORDERING EXAMPLE
FOR ROTATOR WITH 60MM
INTERFACE:
Link FHL 04-25	 – 1 x
Distancers FHL 01.007-2	 – 2x
FHL 04-30
Pin locking nut has to be tightened
with a torque of 120 Nm.
61
formiko.lv
AGRICULTURE CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CARGO RECYCLINGFORESTRY
KNUCKLE JOINT LINK
FORGED
STEEL
STATIC
LOAD
55 kN
WEIGHT
11.68 kg
FHL 04B-25
62
FORESTRY AGRICULTURE GENERAL CARGO RECYCLINGCONSTRUCTION
KNUCKLE JOINT LINK
FORGED
STEEL
STATIC
LOAD
55 kN
WEIGHT
12.67 kg
* ORDERING EXAMPLE
FOR ROTATOR WITH 60MM
INTERFACE:
Link 04B-25	 – 1 x
Distancers FHL 01.007-2	 – 2x
Upper pin locking nut has to be
tightened with a torque of 120 Nm.
Lower pin locking nut has to be
tightened with a torque of 60–160 Nm
dependent on desired brake power.
FHL 04B-30
63
formiko.lv
AGRICULTURE CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CARGO RECYCLINGFORESTRY
KNUCKLE JOINT LINK
FORGED
STEEL
STATIC
LOAD
55 kN
WEIGHT
12.68 kg
Upper pin locking nut has to be
tightened with a torque of 120 Nm.
Lower pin locking nut has to be
tightened with a torque of 60–160 Nm
dependent on desired brake power.
FHL 05
A B C D
80 45 73 30
70 40 60 25
60 35
30
25
64
FORESTRY AGRICULTURE GENERAL CARGO RECYCLINGCONSTRUCTION
KNUCKLE JOINT LINK
FORGED
STEEL
STATIC
LOAD
55 kN
WEIGHT
6 kg
Pin locking nut has to be tightened
with a torque of 120 Nm
Fill grease through grease nipples until
it will appear to the external surfaces.
Greasing must be repeated after every
8 working hours of the link.
 ORDERING EXAMPLE:
FHL 05-AB-CD
(FHL 05-7030-6025)
B
FHL 05B
A B C D
80 45 73 30
70 40 60 25
60 35
30
25
65
formiko.lv
AGRICULTURE CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CARGO RECYCLINGFORESTRY
KNUCKLE JOINT LINK
STATIC
LOAD
55 kN
WEIGHT
7 kg
FORGED
STEEL
Pin locking nut has to be tightened
with a torque of 60–160 Nm dependent
on desired brake power.
Fill grease through grease nipples until
it will appear to the external surfaces.
Greasing must be repeated after every
8 working hours of the link.
 ORDERING EXAMPLE:
FHL 05-AB-CD
(FHL 05-7030-6025)
B
FHL 02
LINK NAME  B WEIGHT
FHL 02-45 45 11.12
FHL 02-40 40 11.29
FHL 02-35 35 11.43
FHL 02-30 30 11.55
B
66
FORESTRY AGRICULTURE GENERAL CARGO RECYCLINGCONSTRUCTION
FORGED
STEEL
STATIC
LOAD
100 kN
WEIGHT
11 kg
The body of FHL02 knuckle joint link is made
from shock resistant FORGED STEEL to
improve reliability and equipped with bronze
bushings to extend lifetime.
Pin locking nut has to be tightened
with a torque of 120 Nm
Fill grease through grease nipples until
it will appear to the external surfaces.
Greasing must be repeated after
every 8 working hours of the link.
KNUCKLE JOINT LINK
LINK NAME D A WEIGHT
FHL 02-45 45 80 14.57
FHL 02-40 40 80 14.87
FHL 02-35 35 80 15.01
FHL 02-30 30 80 15.13
FHL 02B-100-45 45 100 15.58
D
FHL 02B
67
formiko.lv
AGRICULTURE CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CARGO RECYCLINGFORESTRY
FORGED
STEEL
STATIC
LOAD
100 kN
WEIGHT
15 kg
KNUCKLE JOINT LINK
Pin locking nut has to be tightened with a
torque of 120 Nm.
Fill grease through grease nipples until it will
appear to the external surfaces.
Greasing must be repeated after every 8
working hours of the link.
FHL 03
68
FORESTRY AGRICULTURE GENERAL CARGO RECYCLINGCONSTRUCTION
KNUCKLE JOINT LINK
STATIC
LOAD
160 kN
WEIGHT
22 kg
FORGED
STEEL